



Fools Gold Route Sheet

May 6, 2018

Start Time	Start Mile	Action		Miles To Go	End Mile	End Time
8:00:00	0.00	Speed	12 mph	3.00	3.00	8:15:00
8:15:00	3.00	Speed	15 mph	2.00	5.00	8:23:00
8:23:00	5.00	Speed	17 mph	6.80	11.80	8:47:00
8:47:00	11.80	Speed	26 mph	5.20	17.00	8:59:00
8:59:00	17.00	Speed	15 mph	3.50	20.50	9:28:00
9:01:46	17.69	Note	Gas Available			
9:01:46	17.69	Free Time	15 min			9:16:46
9:16:46	17.69	Reset To	20.00 mi	2.31	20.00	9:26:00
9:28:00	20.50	Speed	12 mph	1.00	21.50	9:33:00
9:33:00	21.50	Speed	18 mph	1.50	23.00	9:38:00
9:38:00	23.00	Speed	24 mph	25.60	48.60	11:17:00
9:44:15	25.50	Free Time	10 min			9:54:15
10:18:00	35.00	Free Time	20 min			10:38:00
10:42:00	36.60	Note	Start Free Territory			
10:48:45	39.30	Note	End Free Territory			
11:01:00	44.20	Free Time	5 min			11:06:00
11:17:00	48.60	Speed	26 mph	1.30	49.90	11:20:00
11:20:00	49.90	Speed	24 mph	4.00	53.90	11:30:00
11:30:00	53.90	Speed	18 mph	2.40	56.30	12:03:00
11:30:02	53.91	Note	Gas Available			
11:30:02	53.91	Free Time	25 min			11:55:02
12:03:00	56.30	Speed	17 mph	10.20	66.50	12:39:00
12:39:00	66.50	Speed	16 mph	3.20	69.70	12:51:00
12:51:00	69.70	Speed	18 mph	2.70	72.40	13:00:00
13:00:00	72.40	Known				